1
process measurement solutions
Data sheet
BP600
Mobrey electronic probes
for level control on steam boilers and
associated plant
Description

E  C  A  2310   P  C
t t t t t t t
Type numbering and ordering details
Examples:
ECA2310PC C Type Stand, DN100/PN40, 1 x ENT211, 1x ENC, 1xENT111, plug connectors, SL = 810 max.
ECB11100GC C Type Stand, DN80/PN40,   3 x ENT111, glands, SL = 810 max.
ECA21110PE C Type Stand, DN100/PN40, 1 x ENT211, 3 x ENT111, plug connectors, SL = 1560 max.
ECA31000TE C Type Stand, DN100/PN40, 1 x ENC, 1 x ENT111, transmitter (CLT+Plugs), SL = 1560 max.
EDA56PF  D Type Stand, DN100/PN40, 1 x ENT210, 1 x ENCC, plug connectors, SL = 2060 max.
EGA56SPE G Type Stand, DN100/PN40, 1 x ENT210, 1 x ENCC, plug connectors, L = 1450. Fitted with support stud
NOTE:  Not all combinations of stands are  available. Please check with Solartron Mobrey before ordering.
G & H stands are supplied with electrode rods for cutting and fitting on site.
Typical ordering information
10 11
Code   Probe type
ENT111  For fitting in C or H stands
ENT211  For fitting in C or H stands
ENT210  For fitting in D or G stands or individual fitting
ENC   For fitting in C or H stands
ENCC   For fitting in D or G stands or individual fitting
ENCCT   ENCC fitted with transmitter CLT used with D or G stands or individual fitting
ENCCH38  ENCC with hygienic type fitting size 38mm
ENCCH51  ENCC with hygienic type fitting size 51mm
SH25   Similar ENT111, fixed length electrode for individual fitting – 10bar
    Code Pressure
    A  Standard 32bar
    B  High pressure 64bar (ENT111 only)
      Code Electrode length
      A  Length L= 150mm (SH25)
      B  Length L= 250mm (SH25)
      C  Length L= UP TO   700mm
      D  Length L= UP TO 1050mm
      E   Length L= UP TO 1450mm
      F  Length L= UP TO 1950mm
      G   Length L = UP TO 2550mm
      Z   No Electrode fitted (ENT111, ENT211 & ENT210 only)
ENT210  A   D   Typical ordering information
Examples:
ENT111/AD  ENT111 Type probe, standard pressure, probe length up to 1050mm.
SH25/AB   SH25 Type probe, standard pressure, probe length 250mm.
ENT210/AZ  ENT210 Type probe, standard pressure, no electrode fitted.
ENCCT/AD    Type probe with transmitter, standard pressure, probe length 1050mm.
ENK sensors are multiple probes and will be treated in a similar way to single probes.
Code  Probe type
ENK
   Code  Number of electrodes
   20   2 Electrodes    21  2 Electrodes (Kit form)
   30   3 Electrodes    31  3 Electrodes (Kit form)
   40   4 Electrodes    41  4 Electrodes (Kit form)
   50   5 Electrodes    51  5 Electrodes (Kit form)
      Code Pressure
      A  Standard 32bar
        Code Electrode length (longest)
        D  Length L= up to 1050mm
        E  Length L= up to 1450mm
        F  Length L= up to 1950mm
        Z  No electrode fitted (ENK20, 30, 40, 50 only)
ENK   41  A  D    Typical ordering information
Example:
ENK40/AE  ENK Type probe, 4 electrodes, standard pressure, probe length up to 1450mm.